
 

 
 

Brick Lane School 
Term Dates 2024 - 2025 

 
Autumn Term 2024 

 

Professional Development 
Days (INSET – no pupils) 

Monday 2nd September 2024 
Tuesday 3rd September 2024 

Progress Review (School 
Closed for Pupils) 

Friday 15th November 2024 

Autumn Term commences 4th September 2024 25th October 2024 

Half Term 28th October 2024 1st November 2024 

Autumn Term recommences 4th November 2024 20th December 2024 

Christmas Holidays 23rd December 2024 2nd January 2024 

Please note that it is an early finish on the 20th of December, and school will 
finish at 1pm 

Spring Term 2025 

Professional Development Days 
(INSET – no pupils) 

Friday 3rd January 2025 
 

Progress Reviews (School 
Closed for pupils) 

Friday 28th February 2025 

Spring Term commences 6th January 2025 14th February 2025 

Half Term 17th February 2025 21st February 2025 

Spring Term Recommences 24th February 2025 4th April 2025 

Easter Holidays 7th April 2025 21st April 2025 

Summer Term 2025 

Professional Development Days 
(INSET – no pupils) 

Tuesday 22nd April 2025 

Progress Reviews (School 
Closed for Pupils) 

Friday 13th June 2025 

Summer Term commences 23rd April 2025 23rd May 2025 

Half Term 26th May 2025 30th May 2025 

Summer Term recommences 2nd June 2025 17th July 2025 

Please note that it is an early finish on the 17th of July, and school will finish at 
12:15 pm 
 
193 days, including 5 INSET days.  
 
Bank Holiday  
Monday 31st March - School closed for all (Eid-al-Fitr) 
Monday 5th May – School closed for all (May Bank Holiday). 
Monday 17th June – School closed for all (Eid Al-Adha).  

 
Please note: The professional development days and Eid Al-Adha may be subject to change. The 
school will notify all relevant parties in advance should this be necessary. 


